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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maliea Iruegas3006
Airborne

9.600 9.100 9.3759.350 37.425
3 7 1T 3 1 

1 

Charlize Navales3050
CSC - Great Oaks

9.475 9.550 8.9509.350 37.325
5T 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Avery Llaban3048
CSC - Great Oaks

9.700 9.500 9.5508.200 36.950
1 2 10T 1 3 

3 

Nora Carino3042
CSC - Great Oaks

9.575 9.175 8.8259.325 36.900
4 6 3 7 4 

4 

Sophia Lau-Cain3007
Airborne

9.675 8.925 9.4008.875 36.875
2 8T 4T 2 5 

5 

Tegan Van3019
Airborne

9.350 9.250 8.8008.850 36.250
8 4 6 8T 6 

6 

Iona Liu3008
Airborne

9.300 9.225 8.1258.875 35.525
9 5 4T 13 7 

7 

Sara Amodeo3000
Airborne

9.225 8.925 8.9508.200 35.300
10 8T 10T 4T 8 

8 

Inika Reddy3013
Airborne

9.150 9.300 8.5008.325 35.275
11 3 9 10 9 

9 

Kayla Perez-Soriano3122
Top Flight

9.475 8.200 8.8758.200 34.750
5T 13 10T 6 10 

10 

Brooklyn Hampsten3044
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.300 8.8008.700 34.350
14 12 7 8T 11 

11 

Mariah Wooden3020
Airborne

9.400 8.875 8.1507.875 34.300
7 10 13 12 12 

12 

Mya Sams3124
Top Flight

8.825 8.400 8.2258.375 33.825
12 11 8 11 13 

13 

Chloe Menbari3049
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 7.300 7.4756.825 30.325
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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